
The Ceely Rose 12 Hour Survival Run - October 19 2024

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Miles Speed Division Rank

1 DYLAN HUNTER MANSFIELD, OH M: 1 RUNNER 16 Laps: 25
10:32:38.56

56.3 N/A Overall Winners: 1

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:20:34.79 09:08 6.6mph 00:20:34.79

Lap 2 00:21:10.76 09:24 6.4mph 00:41:45.54

Lap 3 00:21:32.62 09:34 6.3mph 01:03:18.16

Lap 4 00:21:01.30 09:20 6.4mph 01:24:19.46

Lap 5 00:21:09.21 09:24 6.4mph 01:45:28.66

Lap 6 00:21:43.90 09:39 6.2mph 02:07:12.56

Lap 7 00:21:21.92 09:29 6.3mph 02:28:34.47

Lap 8 00:22:23.36 09:57 6.0mph 02:50:57.83

Lap 9 00:22:33.05 10:01 6.0mph 03:13:30.87

Lap 10 00:22:56.83 10:11 5.9mph 03:36:27.70

Lap 11 00:22:39.07 10:04 6.0mph 03:59:06.76

Lap 12 00:24:46.51 11:00 5.4mph 04:23:53.27

Lap 13 00:26:29.09 11:46 5.1mph 04:50:22.36

Lap 14 00:26:31.49 11:47 5.1mph 05:16:53.84

Lap 15 00:29:23.14 13:03 4.6mph 05:46:16.98

Lap 16 00:25:11.97 11:11 5.4mph 06:11:28.94

Lap 17 00:24:36.58 10:56 5.5mph 06:36:05.52

Lap 18 00:28:24.16 12:37 4.8mph 07:04:29.67

Lap 19 00:26:20.14 11:42 5.1mph 07:30:49.81

Lap 20 00:26:51.81 11:56 5.0mph 07:57:41.62

Lap 21 00:27:42.61 12:18 4.9mph 08:25:24.22

Lap 22 00:25:37.03 11:23 5.3mph 08:51:01.25

Lap 23 00:30:17.88 13:27 4.5mph 09:21:19.12

Lap 24 00:29:39.36 13:10 4.6mph 09:50:58.48

Lap 25 00:41:40.09 18:31 3.2mph 10:32:38.56

2 URIAH YODER FREDERICKTOWN,
OH

M: 2 RUNNER 40 Laps: 25
11:55:44.41

56.3 N/A Overall Winners: 2

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:19:26.74 08:38 6.9mph 00:19:26.74

Lap 2 00:20:20.70 09:02 6.6mph 00:39:47.43

Lap 3 00:20:47.51 09:14 6.5mph 01:00:34.93

Lap 4 00:22:19.42 09:55 6.0mph 01:22:54.35

Lap 5 00:22:45.41 10:06 5.9mph 01:45:39.76

Lap 6 00:24:15.87 10:47 5.6mph 02:09:55.63

Lap 7 00:24:32.77 10:54 5.5mph 02:34:28.39

Lap 8 00:28:08.26 12:30 4.8mph 03:02:36.65

Lap 9 00:27:41.81 12:18 4.9mph 03:30:18.45

Lap 10 00:32:57.44 14:38 4.1mph 04:03:15.88

Lap 11 00:26:56.33 11:58 5.0mph 04:30:12.20

Lap 12 00:29:52.80 13:16 4.5mph 05:00:05.00

Lap 13 00:29:36.87 13:09 4.6mph 05:29:41.86

Lap 14 00:33:41.12 14:58 4.0mph 06:03:22.98

Lap 15 00:32:15.62 14:20 4.2mph 06:35:38.60

Lap 16 00:29:57.57 13:18 4.5mph 07:05:36.17

Lap 17 00:28:54.49 12:50 4.7mph 07:34:30.66

Lap 18 00:33:18.95 14:48 4.1mph 08:07:49.60

Lap 19 00:34:23.62 15:17 3.9mph 08:42:13.21

Lap 20 00:31:24.88 13:57 4.3mph 09:13:38.09

Lap 21 00:34:20.24 15:15 3.9mph 09:47:58.33

Lap 22 00:35:45.91 15:53 3.8mph 10:23:44.24

Lap 23 00:32:54.64 14:37 4.1mph 10:56:38.88

Lap 24 00:32:20.29 14:22 4.2mph 11:28:59.16

Lap 25 00:26:45.26 11:53 5.0mph 11:55:44.41
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The Ceely Rose 12 Hour Survival Run - October 19 2024

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Miles Speed Division Rank

3 CHRIS ZUERCHER SHELBY, OH M: 3 RUNNER 41 Laps: 24
11:55:22.88

54 N/A Overall Winners: 3

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:24:30.69 10:53 5.5mph 00:24:30.69

Lap 2 00:25:43.95 11:26 5.2mph 00:50:14.64

Lap 3 00:25:38.35 11:23 5.3mph 01:15:52.98

Lap 4 00:24:18.95 10:48 5.6mph 01:40:11.92

Lap 5 00:26:35.25 11:48 5.1mph 02:06:47.17

Lap 6 00:25:28.72 11:19 5.3mph 02:32:15.89

Lap 7 00:25:36.51 11:22 5.3mph 02:57:52.39

Lap 8 00:25:22.39 11:16 5.3mph 03:23:14.78

Lap 9 00:30:04.97 13:22 4.5mph 03:53:19.75

Lap 10 00:26:47.66 11:54 5.0mph 04:20:07.40

Lap 11 00:27:18.34 12:08 4.9mph 04:47:25.74

Lap 12 00:29:19.79 13:02 4.6mph 05:16:45.52

Lap 13 00:31:45.82 14:07 4.3mph 05:48:31.34

Lap 14 00:32:44.21 14:32 4.1mph 06:21:15.55

Lap 15 00:31:44.39 14:06 4.3mph 06:52:59.93

Lap 16 00:30:08.14 13:23 4.5mph 07:23:08.06

Lap 17 00:28:49.70 12:48 4.7mph 07:51:57.76

Lap 18 00:29:22.75 13:03 4.6mph 08:21:20.50

Lap 19 00:29:09.64 12:57 4.6mph 08:50:30.14

Lap 20 00:29:46.93 13:14 4.5mph 09:20:17.06

Lap 21 00:31:30.58 14:00 4.3mph 09:51:47.63

Lap 22 00:38:45.54 17:13 3.5mph 10:30:33.17

Lap 23 00:45:43.66 20:19 3.0mph 11:16:16.83

Lap 24 00:39:06.05 17:22 3.5mph 11:55:22.88

4 JORDANN GARRETT SHELBY, OH F: 1 RUNNER 13 Laps: 24
11:55:25.53

54 N/A Overall Winners: 4

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:24:30.94 10:53 5.5mph 00:24:30.94

Lap 2 00:25:44.18 11:26 5.2mph 00:50:15.11

Lap 3 00:25:38.37 11:23 5.3mph 01:15:53.48

Lap 4 00:24:18.92 10:48 5.6mph 01:40:12.39

Lap 5 00:26:35.20 11:48 5.1mph 02:06:47.59

Lap 6 00:25:28.71 11:19 5.3mph 02:32:16.30

Lap 7 00:25:36.60 11:22 5.3mph 02:57:52.89

Lap 8 00:25:22.39 11:16 5.3mph 03:23:15.27

Lap 9 00:30:05.26 13:22 4.5mph 03:53:20.52

Lap 10 00:26:47.16 11:54 5.0mph 04:20:07.68

Lap 11 00:27:19.02 12:08 4.9mph 04:47:26.69

Lap 12 00:29:19.60 13:02 4.6mph 05:16:46.29

Lap 13 00:31:46.06 14:07 4.2mph 05:48:32.34

Lap 14 00:32:43.80 14:32 4.1mph 06:21:16.13

Lap 15 00:31:44.77 14:06 4.3mph 06:53:00.89

Lap 16 00:30:07.98 13:23 4.5mph 07:23:08.87

Lap 17 00:28:49.64 12:48 4.7mph 07:51:58.51

Lap 18 00:29:22.87 13:03 4.6mph 08:21:21.37

Lap 19 00:29:09.39 12:57 4.6mph 08:50:30.76

Lap 20 00:29:47.12 13:14 4.5mph 09:20:17.87

Lap 21 00:31:31.81 14:00 4.3mph 09:51:49.68

Lap 22 00:38:45.21 17:13 3.5mph 10:30:34.88

Lap 23 00:45:43.85 20:19 3.0mph 11:16:18.72

Lap 24 00:39:06.82 17:23 3.5mph 11:55:25.53
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The Ceely Rose 12 Hour Survival Run - October 19 2024

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Miles Speed Division Rank

5 JIM SLIFE MASON, OH M: 4 RUNNER 33 Laps: 21
11:29:52.34

47.3 N/A Overall Winners: 5

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:23:14.16 10:19 5.8mph 00:23:14.16

Lap 2 00:24:55.31 11:04 5.4mph 00:48:09.47

Lap 3 00:23:49.07 10:35 5.7mph 01:11:58.54

Lap 4 00:25:27.98 11:19 5.3mph 01:37:26.51

Lap 5 00:27:30.94 12:13 4.9mph 02:04:57.45

Lap 6 00:28:41.66 12:45 4.7mph 02:33:39.11

Lap 7 00:25:36.82 11:23 5.3mph 02:59:15.92

Lap 8 00:29:28.37 13:05 4.6mph 03:28:44.29

Lap 9 00:27:05.37 12:02 5.0mph 03:55:49.66

Lap 10 00:36:23.44 16:10 3.7mph 04:32:13.09

Lap 11 00:27:05.22 12:02 5.0mph 04:59:18.31

Lap 12 00:31:58.36 14:12 4.2mph 05:31:16.67

Lap 13 00:36:42.19 16:18 3.7mph 06:07:58.85

Lap 14 00:42:34.55 18:55 3.2mph 06:50:33.40

Lap 15 00:36:41.39 16:18 3.7mph 07:27:14.79

Lap 16 00:41:31.54 18:27 3.3mph 08:08:46.32

Lap 17 00:39:22.17 17:29 3.4mph 08:48:08.49

Lap 18 00:42:40.66 18:58 3.2mph 09:30:49.14

Lap 19 00:43:27.96 19:19 3.1mph 10:14:17.10

Lap 20 00:38:38.00 17:10 3.5mph 10:52:55.10

Lap 21 00:36:57.25 16:25 3.7mph 11:29:52.34

6 TERRI LEMKE LOUDONVILLE, OH F: 2 RUNNER 21 Laps: 19
11:13:04.01

42.8 N/A Overall Winners: 6

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:27:45.32 12:20 4.9mph 00:27:45.32

Lap 2 00:30:05.57 13:22 4.5mph 00:57:50.89

Lap 3 00:28:41.46 12:45 4.7mph 01:26:32.35

Lap 4 00:29:57.08 13:18 4.5mph 01:56:29.42

Lap 5 00:30:42.65 13:38 4.4mph 02:27:12.07

Lap 6 00:34:16.35 15:13 3.9mph 03:01:28.42

Lap 7 00:31:52.81 14:10 4.2mph 03:33:21.22

Lap 8 00:32:06.85 14:16 4.2mph 04:05:28.07

Lap 9 00:35:07.35 15:36 3.8mph 04:40:35.41

Lap 10 00:33:18.26 14:48 4.1mph 05:13:53.66

Lap 11 00:35:34.64 15:48 3.8mph 05:49:28.30

Lap 12 00:35:55.10 15:57 3.8mph 06:25:23.39

Lap 13 00:37:51.27 16:49 3.6mph 07:03:14.66

Lap 14 00:38:16.98 17:00 3.5mph 07:41:31.63

Lap 15 00:40:16.44 17:53 3.4mph 08:21:48.07

Lap 16 00:39:46.91 17:40 3.4mph 09:01:34.97

Lap 17 00:40:45.48 18:06 3.3mph 09:42:20.45

Lap 18 00:42:52.86 19:03 3.1mph 10:25:13.31

Lap 19 00:47:50.70 21:15 2.8mph 11:13:04.01

7 ROBERT HUNTER GLENMONT, OH M: 5 RUNNER 18 Laps: 19
12:14:26.06

42.8 N/A Overall Winners: 7

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:27:49.32 12:21 4.9mph 00:27:49.32

Lap 2 00:30:35.47 13:35 4.4mph 00:58:24.79

Lap 3 00:31:22.21 13:56 4.3mph 01:29:47.00

Lap 4 00:32:28.22 14:25 4.2mph 02:02:15.22

Lap 5 00:32:14.15 14:19 4.2mph 02:34:29.36

Lap 6 00:34:12.96 15:12 3.9mph 03:08:42.32

Lap 7 00:35:57.10 15:58 3.8mph 03:44:39.41

Lap 8 00:42:51.45 19:02 3.1mph 04:27:30.86

Lap 9 00:46:47.13 20:47 2.9mph 05:14:17.98

Lap 10 00:45:42.40 20:18 3.0mph 06:00:00.38

Lap 11 00:49:51.13 22:09 2.7mph 06:49:51.51

Lap 12 00:45:34.35 20:15 3.0mph 07:35:25.85

Lap 13 00:43:00.42 19:06 3.1mph 08:18:26.26

Lap 14 00:40:32.56 18:01 3.3mph 08:58:58.82

Lap 15 00:40:01.23 17:47 3.4mph 09:39:00.05

Lap 16 00:40:06.79 17:49 3.4mph 10:19:06.84

Lap 17 00:37:50.72 16:49 3.6mph 10:56:57.55

Lap 18 00:36:30.24 16:13 3.7mph 11:33:27.79

Lap 19 00:40:58.28 18:12 3.3mph 12:14:26.06
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The Ceely Rose 12 Hour Survival Run - October 19 2024

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Miles Speed Division Rank

8 KAREN HUNTER GLENMONT, OH F: 3 RUNNER 17 Laps: 19
12:14:26.61

42.8 N/A Overall Winners: 8

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:27:48.00 12:21 4.9mph 00:27:48.00

Lap 2 00:30:29.73 13:33 4.4mph 00:58:17.73

Lap 3 00:31:28.73 13:59 4.3mph 01:29:46.45

Lap 4 00:32:28.00 14:25 4.2mph 02:02:14.44

Lap 5 00:32:14.52 14:19 4.2mph 02:34:28.96

Lap 6 00:34:12.54 15:12 3.9mph 03:08:41.49

Lap 7 00:35:58.82 15:59 3.8mph 03:44:40.31

Lap 8 00:42:51.18 19:02 3.2mph 04:27:31.48

Lap 9 00:46:46.50 20:47 2.9mph 05:14:17.98

Lap 10 00:45:42.23 20:18 3.0mph 06:00:00.20

Lap 11 00:49:51.07 22:09 2.7mph 06:49:51.27

Lap 12 00:45:34.80 20:15 3.0mph 07:35:26.06

Lap 13 00:42:58.47 19:05 3.1mph 08:18:24.53

Lap 14 00:40:35.39 18:02 3.3mph 08:58:59.92

Lap 15 00:40:00.84 17:47 3.4mph 09:39:00.76

Lap 16 00:40:06.53 17:49 3.4mph 10:19:07.29

Lap 17 00:37:51.30 16:49 3.6mph 10:56:58.58

Lap 18 00:36:34.14 16:15 3.7mph 11:33:32.72

Lap 19 00:40:53.90 18:10 3.3mph 12:14:26.61

9 RANDY RUCH TOLEDO, OH M: 6 RUNNER 31 Laps: 18
10:18:25.37

40.5 N/A Overall Winners: 9

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:28:09.14 12:30 4.8mph 00:28:09.14

Lap 2 00:29:19.12 13:01 4.6mph 00:57:28.25

Lap 3 00:28:56.99 12:51 4.7mph 01:26:25.24

Lap 4 00:29:25.73 13:04 4.6mph 01:55:50.97

Lap 5 00:34:10.77 15:11 3.9mph 02:30:01.73

Lap 6 00:34:14.32 15:13 3.9mph 03:04:16.05

Lap 7 00:37:02.18 16:27 3.6mph 03:41:18.22

Lap 8 00:32:21.11 14:22 4.2mph 04:13:39.33

Lap 9 00:31:48.54 14:08 4.2mph 04:45:27.87

Lap 10 00:40:12.86 17:52 3.4mph 05:25:40.72

Lap 11 00:33:01.31 14:40 4.1mph 05:58:42.02

Lap 12 00:32:42.83 14:32 4.1mph 06:31:24.85

Lap 13 00:34:53.61 15:30 3.9mph 07:06:18.46

Lap 14 00:36:32.85 16:14 3.7mph 07:42:51.30

Lap 15 00:57:56.12 25:44 2.3mph 08:40:47.42

Lap 16 00:33:40.72 14:58 4.0mph 09:14:28.13

Lap 17 00:34:47.74 15:27 3.9mph 09:49:15.87

Lap 18 00:29:09.51 12:57 4.6mph 10:18:25.37

10 SARAH CORLISS LAMBERTVILLE, MI F: 4 RUNNER 4 Laps: 18
11:44:03.45

40.5 N/A Overall Winners: 10

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:32:02.81 14:14 4.2mph 00:32:02.81

Lap 2 00:33:34.57 14:55 4.0mph 01:05:37.38

Lap 3 00:34:20.89 15:15 3.9mph 01:39:58.26

Lap 4 00:40:31.48 18:00 3.3mph 02:20:29.74

Lap 5 00:40:40.75 18:04 3.3mph 03:01:10.49

Lap 6 00:38:41.66 17:11 3.5mph 03:39:52.14

Lap 7 00:40:26.88 17:58 3.3mph 04:20:19.02

Lap 8 00:43:36.17 19:22 3.1mph 05:03:55.18

Lap 9 00:38:21.10 17:02 3.5mph 05:42:16.28

Lap 10 00:38:07.80 16:56 3.5mph 06:20:24.08

Lap 11 00:39:07.11 17:23 3.5mph 06:59:31.18

Lap 12 00:38:05.89 16:55 3.5mph 07:37:37.06

Lap 13 00:41:44.65 18:33 3.2mph 08:19:21.70

Lap 14 00:40:05.17 17:48 3.4mph 08:59:26.86

Lap 15 00:44:04.17 19:35 3.1mph 09:43:31.03

Lap 16 00:40:50.77 18:09 3.3mph 10:24:21.79

Lap 17 00:39:12.00 17:25 3.4mph 11:03:33.78

Lap 18 00:40:29.67 17:59 3.3mph 11:44:03.45
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The Ceely Rose 12 Hour Survival Run - October 19 2024

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Miles Speed Division Rank

11 STAN ROBERTS LEXINGTON, OH M: 7 RUNNER 29 Laps: 18
11:51:28.82

40.5 N/A Overall Winners: 11

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:27:58.04 12:25 4.8mph 00:27:58.04

Lap 2 00:31:27.51 13:58 4.3mph 00:59:25.55

Lap 3 00:32:25.84 14:24 4.2mph 01:31:51.39

Lap 4 00:33:44.33 14:59 4.0mph 02:05:35.71

Lap 5 00:33:36.78 14:56 4.0mph 02:39:12.48

Lap 6 00:35:48.45 15:54 3.8mph 03:15:00.92

Lap 7 00:47:53.58 21:17 2.8mph 04:02:54.50

Lap 8 00:42:09.59 18:44 3.2mph 04:45:04.09

Lap 9 00:50:07.28 22:16 2.7mph 05:35:11.36

Lap 10 00:37:22.34 16:36 3.6mph 06:12:33.70

Lap 11 00:42:03.32 18:41 3.2mph 06:54:37.02

Lap 12 00:44:09.47 19:37 3.1mph 07:38:46.48

Lap 13 00:41:45.51 18:33 3.2mph 08:20:31.98

Lap 14 00:42:11.49 18:45 3.2mph 09:02:43.47

Lap 15 00:38:52.68 17:16 3.5mph 09:41:36.14

Lap 16 00:37:13.98 16:32 3.6mph 10:18:50.11

Lap 17 00:43:46.69 19:27 3.1mph 11:02:36.79

Lap 18 00:48:52.03 21:43 2.8mph 11:51:28.82

12 MICHELLE YODER WOOSTER, OH F: 5 RUNNER 39 Laps: 18
11:56:01.31

40.5 N/A Overall Winners: 12

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:23:29.18 10:26 5.7mph 00:23:29.18

Lap 2 00:24:28.64 10:52 5.5mph 00:47:57.82

Lap 3 00:26:23.92 11:43 5.1mph 01:14:21.73

Lap 4 00:32:18.38 14:21 4.2mph 01:46:40.11

Lap 5 00:34:01.11 15:07 4.0mph 02:20:41.22

Lap 6 00:37:27.34 16:38 3.6mph 02:58:08.56

Lap 7 00:30:22.06 13:29 4.4mph 03:28:30.61

Lap 8 00:36:32.62 16:14 3.7mph 04:05:03.22

Lap 9 01:12:46.19 32:20 1.9mph 05:17:49.41

Lap 10 00:36:42.40 16:18 3.7mph 05:54:31.80

Lap 11 00:44:04.08 19:35 3.1mph 06:38:35.88

Lap 12 00:50:02.04 22:14 2.7mph 07:28:37.92

Lap 13 00:47:06.46 20:56 2.9mph 08:15:44.37

Lap 14 00:31:39.57 14:04 4.3mph 08:47:23.94

Lap 15 00:41:12.57 18:18 3.3mph 09:28:36.50

Lap 16 00:54:52.81 24:23 2.5mph 10:23:29.31

Lap 17 00:47:47.29 21:14 2.8mph 11:11:16.59

Lap 18 00:44:44.72 19:53 3.0mph 11:56:01.31

13 RYAN PATTERSON MILLERSBURG, OH M: 8 RUNNER 27 Laps: 18
12:14:29.14

40.5 N/A Overall Winners: 13

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:27:50.31 12:22 4.8mph 00:27:50.31

Lap 2 00:30:35.25 13:35 4.4mph 00:58:25.56

Lap 3 00:37:58.39 16:52 3.6mph 01:36:23.94

Lap 4 00:47:00.80 20:53 2.9mph 02:23:24.74

Lap 5 00:38:07.18 16:56 3.5mph 03:01:31.91

Lap 6 00:40:46.41 18:07 3.3mph 03:42:18.32

Lap 7 00:45:14.15 20:06 3.0mph 04:27:32.46

Lap 8 00:46:46.59 20:47 2.9mph 05:14:19.05

Lap 9 00:45:43.41 20:19 3.0mph 06:00:02.45

Lap 10 00:49:50.58 22:09 2.7mph 06:49:53.03

Lap 11 00:45:34.73 20:15 3.0mph 07:35:27.75

Lap 12 00:43:01.72 19:07 3.1mph 08:18:29.47

Lap 13 00:40:31.32 18:00 3.3mph 08:59:00.79

Lap 14 00:40:00.76 17:46 3.4mph 09:39:01.54

Lap 15 00:40:06.94 17:49 3.4mph 10:19:08.47

Lap 16 00:37:52.75 16:50 3.6mph 10:57:01.21

Lap 17 00:36:35.58 16:15 3.7mph 11:33:36.79

Lap 18 00:40:52.35 18:09 3.3mph 12:14:29.14
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The Ceely Rose 12 Hour Survival Run - October 19 2024

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Miles Speed Division Rank

14 CHRIS CUNNINGHAM BOWLING GREEN,
OH

M: 9 RUNNER 5 Laps: 17
08:25:30.33

38.3 N/A Overall Winners: 14

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:19:27.41 08:38 6.9mph 00:19:27.41

Lap 2 00:20:06.43 08:56 6.7mph 00:39:33.83

Lap 3 00:20:39.13 09:10 6.5mph 01:00:12.96

Lap 4 00:22:00.91 09:47 6.1mph 01:22:13.86

Lap 5 00:22:09.70 09:50 6.1mph 01:44:23.55

Lap 6 00:23:58.52 10:39 5.6mph 02:08:22.06

Lap 7 00:36:31.93 16:14 3.7mph 02:44:53.99

Lap 8 00:32:38.65 14:30 4.1mph 03:17:32.63

Lap 9 00:27:29.29 12:13 4.9mph 03:45:01.92

Lap 10 00:41:55.64 18:38 3.2mph 04:26:57.56

Lap 11 00:36:32.20 16:14 3.7mph 05:03:29.75

Lap 12 00:39:50.05 17:42 3.4mph 05:43:19.80

Lap 13 00:25:28.03 11:19 5.3mph 06:08:47.82

Lap 14 00:29:30.00 13:06 4.6mph 06:38:17.82

Lap 15 00:28:06.50 12:29 4.8mph 07:06:24.32

Lap 16 00:28:40.00 12:44 4.7mph 07:35:04.32

Lap 17 00:50:26.02 22:24 2.7mph 08:25:30.33

15 TIFFANY SMEDLEY SHELBY, OH F: 6 RUNNER 34 Laps: 16
11:27:41.55

36 N/A Overall Winners: 15

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:27:58.93 12:26 4.8mph 00:27:58.93

Lap 2 00:34:20.04 15:15 3.9mph 01:02:18.97

Lap 3 00:36:39.33 16:17 3.7mph 01:38:58.29

Lap 4 00:36:33.64 16:14 3.7mph 02:15:31.92

Lap 5 00:42:59.30 19:06 3.1mph 02:58:31.22

Lap 6 00:40:40.56 18:04 3.3mph 03:39:11.78

Lap 7 00:41:45.17 18:33 3.2mph 04:20:56.94

Lap 8 00:40:00.97 17:47 3.4mph 05:00:57.91

Lap 9 00:41:43.91 18:32 3.2mph 05:42:41.81

Lap 10 00:50:18.09 22:21 2.7mph 06:32:59.90

Lap 11 00:46:30.18 20:40 2.9mph 07:19:30.07

Lap 12 00:47:40.31 21:11 2.8mph 08:07:10.37

Lap 13 00:47:44.18 21:12 2.8mph 08:54:54.55

Lap 14 00:50:15.19 22:20 2.7mph 09:45:09.74

Lap 15 00:50:55.65 22:38 2.7mph 10:36:05.39

Lap 16 00:51:36.17 22:56 2.6mph 11:27:41.55

16 EMILY FAETH NEW RIEGEL, OH F: 7 RUNNER 9 Laps: 16
11:27:43.34

36 N/A Overall Winners: 16

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:27:59.47 12:26 4.8mph 00:27:59.47

Lap 2 00:34:19.91 15:15 3.9mph 01:02:19.37

Lap 3 00:36:39.11 16:17 3.7mph 01:38:58.48

Lap 4 00:36:34.09 16:15 3.7mph 02:15:32.57

Lap 5 00:42:59.23 19:06 3.1mph 02:58:31.79

Lap 6 00:40:40.91 18:04 3.3mph 03:39:12.69

Lap 7 00:41:45.77 18:33 3.2mph 04:20:58.46

Lap 8 00:40:00.98 17:47 3.4mph 05:00:59.43

Lap 9 00:41:43.78 18:32 3.2mph 05:42:43.20

Lap 10 00:50:17.95 22:21 2.7mph 06:33:01.15

Lap 11 00:46:30.03 20:40 2.9mph 07:19:31.18

Lap 12 00:47:40.30 21:11 2.8mph 08:07:11.47

Lap 13 00:47:43.66 21:12 2.8mph 08:54:55.13

Lap 14 00:50:16.80 22:20 2.7mph 09:45:11.93

Lap 15 00:50:55.23 22:37 2.7mph 10:36:07.15

Lap 16 00:51:36.20 22:56 2.6mph 11:27:43.34

17 WILLIAM MICHAELS LIBERTY TOWNSHIP,
OH

M: 10 RUNNER 26 Laps: 14
06:47:00.99

31.5 N/A Overall Winners: 17

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:23:13.89 10:19 5.8mph 00:23:13.89

Lap 2 00:24:56.14 11:04 5.4mph 00:48:10.02

Lap 3 00:23:48.93 10:35 5.7mph 01:11:58.95

Lap 4 00:25:27.80 11:19 5.3mph 01:37:26.75

Lap 5 00:27:30.94 12:13 4.9mph 02:04:57.69

Lap 6 00:28:42.39 12:45 4.7mph 02:33:40.07

Lap 7 00:25:36.34 11:22 5.3mph 02:59:16.41

Lap 8 00:29:23.91 13:03 4.6mph 03:28:40.32

Lap 9 00:23:54.25 10:37 5.6mph 03:52:34.56

Lap 10 00:24:52.51 11:03 5.4mph 04:17:27.06

Lap 11 00:29:24.16 13:04 4.6mph 04:46:51.22

Lap 12 00:25:53.68 11:30 5.2mph 05:12:44.89

Lap 13 00:41:50.81 18:35 3.2mph 05:54:35.70

Lap 14 00:52:25.30 23:17 2.6mph 06:47:00.99
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The Ceely Rose 12 Hour Survival Run - October 19 2024

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Miles Speed Division Rank

18 TERESA ALT MANSFIELD, OH F: 8 RUNNER 1 Laps: 12
05:28:58.46

27 N/A Overall Winners: 18

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:23:37.17 10:29 5.7mph 00:23:37.17

Lap 2 00:23:39.79 10:31 5.7mph 00:47:16.95

Lap 3 00:24:03.75 10:41 5.6mph 01:11:20.70

Lap 4 00:28:06.12 12:29 4.8mph 01:39:26.81

Lap 5 00:26:26.32 11:45 5.1mph 02:05:53.12

Lap 6 00:25:49.68 11:28 5.2mph 02:31:42.80

Lap 7 00:27:35.56 12:15 4.9mph 02:59:18.36

Lap 8 00:29:59.36 13:19 4.5mph 03:29:17.71

Lap 9 00:29:04.14 12:55 4.6mph 03:58:21.85

Lap 10 00:32:34.48 14:28 4.1mph 04:30:56.33

Lap 11 00:29:50.30 13:15 4.5mph 05:00:46.63

Lap 12 00:28:11.83 12:31 4.8mph 05:28:58.46

19 DIANNA DAVIES MANSFIELD, OH F: 9 RUNNER 6 Laps: 12
05:28:58.55

27 N/A Overall Winners: 19

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:23:37.03 10:29 5.7mph 00:23:37.03

Lap 2 00:23:39.96 10:31 5.7mph 00:47:16.99

Lap 3 00:24:03.89 10:41 5.6mph 01:11:20.87

Lap 4 00:28:06.35 12:29 4.8mph 01:39:27.22

Lap 5 00:26:25.60 11:44 5.1mph 02:05:52.81

Lap 6 00:25:49.95 11:28 5.2mph 02:31:42.75

Lap 7 00:27:35.73 12:15 4.9mph 02:59:18.48

Lap 8 00:29:59.17 13:19 4.5mph 03:29:17.64

Lap 9 00:29:04.09 12:55 4.6mph 03:58:21.73

Lap 10 00:32:34.38 14:28 4.1mph 04:30:56.10

Lap 11 00:29:50.28 13:15 4.5mph 05:00:46.37

Lap 12 00:28:12.18 12:32 4.8mph 05:28:58.55

20 JACKSON BAKER MONROE, OH M: 11 RUNNER 2 Laps: 11
05:46:13.26

24.8 N/A Overall Winners: 20

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:22:15.62 09:53 6.1mph 00:22:15.62

Lap 2 00:24:39.23 10:57 5.5mph 00:46:54.84

Lap 3 00:24:49.00 11:01 5.4mph 01:11:43.84

Lap 4 00:27:30.94 12:13 4.9mph 01:39:14.78

Lap 5 00:29:03.03 12:54 4.6mph 02:08:17.80

Lap 6 00:31:47.81 14:07 4.2mph 02:40:05.61

Lap 7 00:32:51.78 14:36 4.1mph 03:12:57.39

Lap 8 00:37:02.38 16:27 3.6mph 03:49:59.77

Lap 9 00:31:52.19 14:09 4.2mph 04:21:51.95

Lap 10 00:35:49.19 15:55 3.8mph 04:57:41.14

Lap 11 00:48:32.12 21:34 2.8mph 05:46:13.26

21 CHASE GANNON VICKSBURG, MI M: 12 RUNNER 11 Laps: 11
07:35:19.91

24.8 N/A Overall Winners: 21

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:23:03.25 10:14 5.9mph 00:23:03.25

Lap 2 00:33:30.12 14:53 4.0mph 00:56:33.36

Lap 3 00:35:53.21 15:56 3.8mph 01:32:26.57

Lap 4 00:37:05.40 16:29 3.6mph 02:09:31.96

Lap 5 00:34:14.65 15:13 3.9mph 02:43:46.61

Lap 6 00:47:11.82 20:58 2.9mph 03:30:58.42

Lap 7 00:45:55.08 20:24 2.9mph 04:16:53.50

Lap 8 00:38:06.43 16:56 3.5mph 04:54:59.92

Lap 9 00:44:13.44 19:39 3.1mph 05:39:13.36

Lap 10 00:50:10.34 22:17 2.7mph 06:29:23.69

Lap 11 01:05:56.23 29:18 2.0mph 07:35:19.91

22 JOSHUA RINEHART M: 13 RUNNER 42 Laps: 11
08:53:41.37

24.8 N/A Overall Winners: 22

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:20:53.14 09:16 6.5mph 00:20:53.14

Lap 2 00:20:50.23 09:15 6.5mph 00:41:43.37

Lap 3 00:24:34.26 10:55 5.5mph 01:06:17.62

Lap 4 00:34:39.93 15:24 3.9mph 01:40:57.54

Lap 5 00:39:54.34 17:44 3.4mph 02:20:51.88

Lap 6 01:42:43.51 45:39 1.3mph 04:03:35.39

Lap 7 00:27:01.22 12:00 5.0mph 04:30:36.61

Lap 8 00:32:46.16 14:33 4.1mph 05:03:22.76

Lap 9 02:17:46.03 01:13 1.0mph 07:21:08.78

Lap 10 00:57:34.09 25:35 2.3mph 08:18:42.87

Lap 11 00:34:58.50 15:32 3.9mph 08:53:41.37
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The Ceely Rose 12 Hour Survival Run - October 19 2024

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Miles Speed Division Rank

23 AMY ROBERTS MANSFIELD, OH F: 10 RUNNER 28 Laps: 11
10:14:55.68

24.8 N/A Overall Winners: 23

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:31:06.51 13:49 4.3mph 00:31:06.51

Lap 2 00:35:32.43 15:47 3.8mph 01:06:38.94

Lap 3 00:38:52.54 17:16 3.5mph 01:45:31.47

Lap 4 00:38:12.94 16:59 3.5mph 02:23:44.41

Lap 5 00:48:24.96 21:31 2.8mph 03:12:09.37

Lap 6 00:50:44.12 22:32 2.7mph 04:02:53.48

Lap 7 01:32:18.49 41:01 1.5mph 05:35:11.97

Lap 8 01:19:23.23 35:16 1.7mph 06:54:35.20

Lap 9 00:44:11.59 19:38 3.1mph 07:38:46.79

Lap 10 01:56:58.10 51:59 1.2mph 09:35:44.89

Lap 11 00:39:10.79 17:24 3.4mph 10:14:55.68

24 LAUREN MEREDITH NEW PHILADELPHIA,
OH

F: 11 RUNNER 23 Laps: 11
11:48:55.95

24.8 N/A Overall Winners: 24

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:46:15.05 20:33 2.9mph 00:46:15.05

Lap 2 00:33:47.84 15:01 4.0mph 01:20:02.88

Lap 3 01:11:26.52 31:45 1.9mph 02:31:29.40

Lap 4 00:44:35.68 19:49 3.0mph 03:16:05.08

Lap 5 01:58:07.35 52:29 1.1mph 05:14:12.42

Lap 6 01:00:59.00 27:06 2.2mph 06:15:11.41

Lap 7 00:43:13.29 19:12 3.1mph 06:58:24.70

Lap 8 01:51:43.96 49:39 1.2mph 08:50:08.65

Lap 9 01:00:59.89 27:06 2.2mph 09:51:08.53

Lap 10 01:00:33.22 26:54 2.2mph 10:51:41.75

Lap 11 00:57:14.20 25:26 2.4mph 11:48:55.95

25 JENNIFER WILKINSON CANAL
WINCHESTER, OH

F: 12 RUNNER 36 Laps: 10
08:35:28.66

22.5 N/A Overall Winners: 25

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:34:18.96 15:15 3.9mph 00:34:18.96

Lap 2 00:41:26.97 18:25 3.3mph 01:15:45.93

Lap 3 00:45:50.12 20:22 2.9mph 02:01:36.04

Lap 4 00:45:28.42 20:12 3.0mph 02:47:04.46

Lap 5 01:03:01.59 28:00 2.1mph 03:50:06.05

Lap 6 01:07:55.23 30:11 2.0mph 04:58:01.28

Lap 7 00:51:27.62 22:52 2.6mph 05:49:28.89

Lap 8 00:56:45.27 25:13 2.4mph 06:46:14.16

Lap 9 00:55:08.96 24:30 2.4mph 07:41:23.11

Lap 10 00:54:05.55 24:02 2.5mph 08:35:28.66

26 BETHANY DERHODES CINCINNATI, OH F: 13 RUNNER 7 Laps: 9
04:32:25.54

20.3 N/A Overall Winners: 26

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:26:27.30 11:45 5.1mph 00:26:27.30

Lap 2 00:28:17.58 12:34 4.8mph 00:54:44.88

Lap 3 00:27:55.89 12:24 4.8mph 01:22:40.76

Lap 4 00:29:26.28 13:05 4.6mph 01:52:07.04

Lap 5 00:29:04.42 12:55 4.6mph 02:21:11.46

Lap 6 00:34:06.49 15:09 4.0mph 02:55:17.95

Lap 7 00:32:09.14 14:17 4.2mph 03:27:27.08

Lap 8 00:29:12.70 12:58 4.6mph 03:56:39.78

Lap 9 00:35:45.77 15:53 3.8mph 04:32:25.54

27 POBY BOYD M: 14 RUNNER 43 Laps: 9
05:09:25.60

20.3 N/A Overall Winners: 27

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:20:53.20 09:16 6.5mph 00:20:53.20

Lap 2 00:20:48.59 09:14 6.5mph 00:41:41.78

Lap 3 00:23:55.03 10:37 5.6mph 01:05:36.80

Lap 4 00:23:33.46 10:28 5.7mph 01:29:10.26

Lap 5 00:31:27.26 13:58 4.3mph 02:00:37.52

Lap 6 00:30:43.40 13:39 4.4mph 02:31:20.91

Lap 7 00:43:22.18 19:16 3.1mph 03:14:43.09

Lap 8 00:37:59.98 16:53 3.6mph 03:52:43.07

Lap 9 01:16:42.53 34:05 1.8mph 05:09:25.60
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The Ceely Rose 12 Hour Survival Run - October 19 2024

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Miles Speed Division Rank

28 STACY MICHAELS HAMILTON, OH F: 14 RUNNER 25 Laps: 9
06:47:01.85

20.3 N/A Overall Winners: 28

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:29:48.70 13:14 4.5mph 00:29:48.70

Lap 2 00:47:20.35 21:02 2.9mph 01:17:09.04

Lap 3 00:44:30.59 19:46 3.0mph 02:01:39.63

Lap 4 00:42:34.54 18:55 3.2mph 02:44:14.17

Lap 5 00:45:26.67 20:11 3.0mph 03:29:40.84

Lap 6 00:55:37.07 24:43 2.4mph 04:25:17.90

Lap 7 00:46:30.44 20:40 2.9mph 05:11:48.34

Lap 8 00:46:04.67 20:28 2.9mph 05:57:53.00

Lap 9 00:49:08.85 21:50 2.7mph 06:47:01.85

29 STEPHEN MEREDITH NEW PHILADELPHIA,
OH

M: 15 RUNNER 24 Laps: 9
11:41:16.95

20.3 N/A Overall Winners: 29

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:46:21.74 20:36 2.9mph 00:46:21.74

Lap 2 00:49:49.96 22:08 2.7mph 01:36:11.70

Lap 3 00:55:18.93 24:35 2.4mph 02:31:30.62

Lap 4 01:40:27.92 44:39 1.3mph 04:11:58.53

Lap 5 01:02:14.11 27:39 2.2mph 05:14:12.64

Lap 6 01:57:52.28 52:23 1.1mph 07:12:04.92

Lap 7 01:40:04.22 44:28 1.3mph 08:52:09.13

Lap 8 00:58:59.53 26:13 2.3mph 09:51:08.65

Lap 9 01:50:08.30 48:57 1.2mph 11:41:16.95

30 DAVE YODER WOOSTER, OH M: 16 RUNNER 38 Laps: 8
10:41:05.55

18 N/A Overall Winners: 30

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:25:45.79 11:27 5.2mph 00:25:45.79

Lap 2 00:41:15.79 18:20 3.3mph 01:07:01.57

Lap 3 01:13:40.05 32:44 1.8mph 02:20:41.62

Lap 4 01:24:15.50 37:26 1.6mph 03:44:57.12

Lap 5 01:32:52.41 41:16 1.5mph 05:17:49.52

Lap 6 01:12:37.29 32:16 1.9mph 06:30:26.81

Lap 7 00:58:11.32 25:51 2.3mph 07:28:38.12

Lap 8 03:12:27.43 25:32 0.7mph 10:41:05.55

31 KASSI ROBINSON MOUNT GILEAD, OH F: 15 RUNNER 30 Laps: 7
03:20:39.68

15.8 N/A Overall Winners: 31

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:22:28.99 09:59 6.0mph 00:22:28.99

Lap 2 00:24:07.58 10:43 5.6mph 00:46:36.56

Lap 3 00:27:30.58 12:13 4.9mph 01:14:07.14

Lap 4 00:25:56.36 11:31 5.2mph 01:40:03.50

Lap 5 00:27:57.53 12:25 4.8mph 02:08:01.02

Lap 6 00:30:14.72 13:26 4.5mph 02:38:15.73

Lap 7 00:42:23.95 18:50 3.2mph 03:20:39.68

32 NATALIE NEWMAN F: 16 RUNNER 45 Laps: 7
03:20:40.81

15.8 N/A Overall Winners: 32

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:22:29.25 09:59 6.0mph 00:22:29.25

Lap 2 00:24:07.96 10:43 5.6mph 00:46:37.21

Lap 3 00:27:30.71 12:13 4.9mph 01:14:07.91

Lap 4 00:25:57.20 11:32 5.2mph 01:40:05.11

Lap 5 00:27:57.75 12:25 4.8mph 02:08:02.85

Lap 6 00:30:13.81 13:26 4.5mph 02:38:16.65

Lap 7 00:42:24.16 18:50 3.2mph 03:20:40.81

33 ANDRIA SMITH CINCINNATI, OH F: 17 RUNNER 35 Laps: 7
03:32:41.04

15.8 N/A Overall Winners: 33

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:26:28.53 11:46 5.1mph 00:26:28.53

Lap 2 00:28:17.10 12:34 4.8mph 00:54:45.63

Lap 3 00:27:56.68 12:25 4.8mph 01:22:42.30

Lap 4 00:29:26.18 13:04 4.6mph 01:52:08.48

Lap 5 00:29:03.82 12:55 4.6mph 02:21:12.30

Lap 6 00:34:08.14 15:10 4.0mph 02:55:20.43

Lap 7 00:37:20.62 16:35 3.6mph 03:32:41.04
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The Ceely Rose 12 Hour Survival Run - October 19 2024

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Miles Speed Division Rank

34 SHAWN JOHNSON COLUMBUS, OH M: 17 RUNNER 20 Laps: 7
04:01:39.56

15.8 N/A Overall Winners: 34

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:29:01.55 12:54 4.7mph 00:29:01.55

Lap 2 00:28:48.49 12:48 4.7mph 00:57:50.03

Lap 3 00:30:32.62 13:34 4.4mph 01:28:22.65

Lap 4 00:31:32.04 14:00 4.3mph 01:59:54.68

Lap 5 00:36:42.98 16:19 3.7mph 02:36:37.65

Lap 6 00:42:55.18 19:04 3.1mph 03:19:32.83

Lap 7 00:42:06.74 18:42 3.2mph 04:01:39.56

35 ALEX FOX COLUMBUS, OH M: 18 RUNNER 10 Laps: 7
04:01:39.64

15.8 N/A Overall Winners: 35

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:29:02.11 12:54 4.6mph 00:29:02.11

Lap 2 00:28:48.08 12:48 4.7mph 00:57:50.19

Lap 3 00:30:34.28 13:35 4.4mph 01:28:24.47

Lap 4 00:31:30.48 14:00 4.3mph 01:59:54.94

Lap 5 00:36:42.83 16:19 3.7mph 02:36:37.76

Lap 6 00:42:55.72 19:04 3.1mph 03:19:33.48

Lap 7 00:42:06.17 18:42 3.2mph 04:01:39.64

36 ROBBIE GANNON VICKSBURG, MI M: 19 RUNNER 12 Laps: 7
04:12:00.05

15.8 N/A Overall Winners: 36

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:31:37.45 14:03 4.3mph 00:31:37.45

Lap 2 00:33:18.02 14:48 4.1mph 01:04:55.47

Lap 3 00:31:42.63 14:05 4.3mph 01:36:38.09

Lap 4 00:32:54.09 14:37 4.1mph 02:09:32.18

Lap 5 00:34:15.24 15:13 3.9mph 02:43:47.42

Lap 6 00:43:00.07 19:06 3.1mph 03:26:47.48

Lap 7 00:45:12.57 20:05 3.0mph 04:12:00.05

37 TANYA DVORSKY SANDUSKY, OH F: 18 RUNNER 8 Laps: 6
02:47:24.79

13.5 N/A Overall Winners: 37

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:22:45.48 10:06 5.9mph 00:22:45.48

Lap 2 00:27:12.28 12:05 5.0mph 00:49:57.76

Lap 3 00:27:54.11 12:24 4.8mph 01:17:51.86

Lap 4 00:32:05.32 14:15 4.2mph 01:49:57.17

Lap 5 00:27:19.68 12:08 4.9mph 02:17:16.85

Lap 6 00:30:07.94 13:23 4.5mph 02:47:24.79

38 NICHOLAS SCHOENIG WEST CHESTER, OH M: 20 RUNNER 32 Laps: 6
03:14:39.49

13.5 N/A Overall Winners: 38

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:23:48.11 10:34 5.7mph 00:23:48.11

Lap 2 00:28:44.47 12:46 4.7mph 00:52:32.58

Lap 3 00:31:50.54 14:09 4.2mph 01:24:23.11

Lap 4 00:34:02.36 15:07 4.0mph 01:58:25.47

Lap 5 00:36:35.96 16:15 3.7mph 02:35:01.42

Lap 6 00:39:38.07 17:36 3.4mph 03:14:39.49

39 JOHN WILKINSON CANAL
WINCHESTER, OH

M: 21 RUNNER 37 Laps: 6
03:50:05.06

13.5 N/A Overall Winners: 39

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:34:19.29 15:15 3.9mph 00:34:19.29

Lap 2 00:31:34.96 14:02 4.3mph 01:05:54.25

Lap 3 00:32:41.78 14:31 4.1mph 01:38:36.02

Lap 4 00:30:05.29 13:22 4.5mph 02:08:41.31

Lap 5 00:35:49.92 15:55 3.8mph 02:44:31.23

Lap 6 01:05:33.83 29:08 2.1mph 03:50:05.06

40 DONALD BAUN PERRYSVILLE, OH M: 22 RUNNER 3 Laps: 5
03:11:00.30

11.3 N/A Overall Winners: 40

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:31:36.67 14:02 4.3mph 00:31:36.67

Lap 2 00:33:18.41 14:48 4.1mph 01:04:55.07

Lap 3 00:40:57.98 18:12 3.3mph 01:45:53.05

Lap 4 00:36:40.95 16:18 3.7mph 02:22:33.99

Lap 5 00:48:26.31 21:31 2.8mph 03:11:00.30
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Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Miles Speed Division Rank

41 LARRY GERAGHTER M: 23 RUNNER 46 Laps: 5
09:47:47.00

11.3 N/A Overall Winners: 41

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:46:09.84 20:31 2.9mph 00:46:09.84

Lap 2 00:40:01.02 17:47 3.4mph 01:26:10.86

Lap 3 01:26:04.97 38:15 1.6mph 02:52:15.82

Lap 4 02:03:54.47 55:04 1.1mph 04:56:10.28

Lap 5 04:51:36.72 09:36 0.5mph 09:47:47.00

42 BRIAN JOHNSON REYNOLDSBURG,
OH

M: 24 RUNNER 19 Laps: 4
03:00:56.70

9 N/A Overall Winners: 42

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:38:54.74 17:17 3.5mph 00:38:54.74

Lap 2 00:46:59.43 20:53 2.9mph 01:25:54.17

Lap 3 00:44:31.02 19:47 3.0mph 02:10:25.18

Lap 4 00:50:31.52 22:27 2.7mph 03:00:56.70

43 JENNIFER BAUN F: 19 RUNNER 0 Laps: 4
03:10:59.89

9 N/A Overall Winners: 43

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Lap 1 00:39:52.40 17:43 3.4mph 00:39:52.40

Lap 2 00:39:29.87 17:33 3.4mph 01:19:22.27

Lap 3 00:45:23.93 20:10 3.0mph 02:04:46.19

Lap 4 01:06:13.70 29:26 2.0mph 03:10:59.89
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